
Team Name Manager Phone Email

Apollo Dennis Cricks 724-787-4589 denniscricks@yahoo.com

Burrell #1 Melissa Edwards 412-758-9042 mae_020284@yahoo.com

Burrell #2 Tim Molnar 412-807-9837 ttmolnar@comcast.net

Butler #1 Chris Schoentag 724-355-3644 butlerfp01@gmail.com

Butler #2 Jason Hall

724-602-7488                                       

724-636-5321 (Elisa)

jhall8706@yahoo.com                     

shirey221@gmail.com

Butler #3 Kelly Snyder 724-602-6612 klsnyder20@yahoo.com

Ford City Jason Prazenica

724-545-7550 (home)                  

724-664-1669 (cell) praz227@yahoo.com

Freeport #1 John Radvan

724-353-7218 (home)                   

724-448-1564 (cell) freeportareasoftball@zoominternet.net

Freeport #2 Jamie Renshaw 724-431-7787 jsrenshaw16@gmail.comm

Karns City #1 Jason Huff

724-753-0060 (home)      

724-496-6425 (cell) rebeccahuff@zoominternet.net

Karns City #2 Mike Taylor 724-504-2434 mjt1780@yahoo.com

Leechburg Jamie Fetterman

724-882-1396                            

724-994-8745 (Jeff) cableguy1972@comcast.net

NHBSA #1 Mike George 724-994-8433 mgeorge7806@yahoo.com

NHBSA #2 Mike Zendarski 724-681-3611 zendarski@comcast.net

Saxonburg #1 Ken Fraser 724-355-2855 kenfraserjr@gmail.com

Saxonburg #2 Jason Brailey 724-612-5569 brailey_jason@yahoo.com

Valley Erika Finn 724-882-5875 erf5172@psu.edu

West Armstrong 

#1 Jarrod Toy 724-664-4638 jarrodtoy@comcast.net

West Armstrong 

#2 Michael Hickman 724-859-4342 michaelhickman2011@yahoo.com

West Armstrong 

#3 Mike Johns

724-543-6225 (home)               

724-525-9237 (cell) mikejohns2112@comcast.net
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West Shamokin 

#1 Anthony Buffone 240-751-8355 anthonyjbuffone@gmail.com
West Shamokin 

#2 Jason Elkin 724-840-5204 jason@bepsinc.com
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